
 

 
Hull exam dates 

 

Date and time Availability 

Saturday 12 April 2025 1.30pm Places available 

Monday 14 April 2025 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 26 April 2025 10.00am Places available 

Wednesday 30 April 2025 10.00am Waiting list 

Wednesday 30 April 2025 1.30pm Places available 

Saturday 10 May 2025 10.00am  Places available 

Monday 12 May 2025 10.00am Places available 

Friday 30 May 2025 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 31 May 2025 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 14 June 2025 10.00am Places available 

Monday 16 June 2025 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 21 June 2025 10.00am  Places available 

Saturday 12 July 2025 10.00am  Places available 

Monday 14 July 2025 10.00am  Places available 

Saturday 26 July 2025 10.00am Places available 

Monday 28 July 2025 10.00am Places available 
 

 
 
 
 

 


